Nybérjar bana

Sixten och Zandra Buud

Annie Rosdahl och Matilda Jonsson
Folke och Erik Eriksson

Korta banan

Anders Oberg

Kea

Hans Johansson

Ingemar Lind

Anna Wikstréom

Petra Wikstrom

Elvira och Jonas Buud

Frida och Emelie Brudin
Tilde och Sten-Ake Broman
Hanna Rosdahl

Edvin Eriksson och Maria Bergqvist
Bengt Holm

Anna Albinsson

Marie Wikstrom

Lena Emanuelsson
Mats-Erik Ax

Mellan banan
Arne Holmer
Hasse Develius
Gustav Karneback
Tord Norell
Edward Larsson
Bjorn Albinsson
Mats Lagerblad
Par Wikstrom

Erik Eriksson d.a.
Gunnel Rask
Anna Wikstrom
Sofie Karlsson Holmer
Henrik Géthberg
UIf Rask

Malin Forsberg
Johan Trygg

Langa banan
Per Holm
Bjorn Kajs

28.45
47.15
Deltagit

26.00
31.15
32.00
38.45
42.30
42.30
43.45
50.45
51.15
59.00
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit

43.00
43.45
45.30
47.00
47.00
48.30
48.45
52.15
56.15
58.00
59.45
61.45
63.15
64.00
66.15
Deltagit

46.30
53.00

Deltagit under veckan (de som skrev upp sig)

Marita Holmer
Lena Karlsson Holmer
Thomas Sparr



Irene Karlsson
Thomas Eriksson
Kristin E Karlsson
Katrine Stenlund
Julia Wanner
Bjorn Albinsson
Anders Hvittfeldt
Ann-Christine Carlsson
Anders Claesson
Stanley Holmer
Berit Gummus
Johanna Larsson
Kerrin Petty Nilsson
Conny Eriksson

Siv Brodin

Siv Svahn

Yngve Karlsson
Folke Dahlberg
Olle Andersson
Lena Leandersson
Annika Johansson
Nils Johansson
Lilian Lundin

Sten Svangren
Elisabeth Rost
Lars-Gunnar Bjorklund
Annika Bjorklund
Erik Eriksson

Mats Johansson
Maud Anglebrandt
Hanna Eriksson
Roman Ryapolov
Simon Hodler
Sofia Osterdahl
Sebastian Alin
Kane Andersson
Marie Rapp

Linus Rapp



